
1 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 / 29 19 S
2 Eric Andersson Eskilstuna Pk Jun 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 45 / 28 16 B
3 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 4 44 / 28 18 B
4 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 3 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 43 / 27 15
5 Erik Nord Oxelösunds Pk 2 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 42 / 28 14
6 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 5 6 3 6 6 2 40 / 23 14
7 Tommy Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 3 4 6 5 5 6 4 39 / 25 11
8 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna Pk 3 4 4 4 3 5 6 6 4 36 / 24 8
9 Johan Swärd Eskilstuna Pk 2 4 4 3 5 6 2 5 4 33 / 23 9

10 Hilma Karlsson Oxelösunds Pk 2 4 3 6 3 3 4 6 1 30 / 20 4
11 Lasse Blomberg Eskilstuna Pk 2 4 4 2 5 3 4 2 3 27 / 19 7

1 Eric Andersson Eskilstuna Pk Jun 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 / 29 20 B
2 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 / 29 16 B
3 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna Pk 2 4 5 4 1 6 6 5 2 33 / 22 16

1 Jimmy Andersen Eskilstuna Pk 1 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 / 29 18 S
2 Eric Andersson Eskilstuna Pk Jun 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 46 / 28 17 S
3 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 46 / 27 20 S
4 Tommy Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 6 45 / 28 19 B
5 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 4 44 / 26 22 B
6 Hilma Karlsson Oxelösunds Pk 2 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 3 42 / 27 19 B
7 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 4 6 4 6 6 5 6 5 42 / 26 18 B
8 Peter Axner Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 3 42 / 26 15 B
9 Johan Swärd Eskilstuna Pk 2 5 3 6 6 6 6 3 6 41 / 27 12

10 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna Pk 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 3 41 / 26 16
11 Dan Melin Eskilstuna Pk 2 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 2 41 / 25 21
12 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 5 6 6 6 5 4 2 40 / 26 16
13 Veli Ahonen Eskilstuna Pk 2 6 4 4 5 6 6 2 5 38 / 25 15
14 Miroslav Maksimovic Eskilstuna Pk Vy 6 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 38 / 20 19
15 Roger Russing Eskilstuna Pk Vy 4 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 37 / 25 14
16 Erik Nord Oxelösunds Pk 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 36 / 25 9
17 Christian Sierau Eskilstuna Pk 2 4 3 2 4 6 6 5 4 34 / 22 14
18 Lasse Blomberg Eskilstuna Pk Vy 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 1 32 / 20 14
19 Andrei Fodor Eskilstuna Pk Vy 2 3 1 4 6 6 4 2 28 / 17 8
20 Tommy Carlsson Eskilstuna Pk 1 3 3 2 3 5 4 5 2 27 / 19 5
21 Mikael Winkler Eskilstuna Pk 1 3 1 4 4 6 3 4 2 27 / 17 9
22 Kalle Lorentzon Eskilstuna Pk 1 3 4 0 3 5 2 4 4 25 / 18 8
23 Mats Johansson Eskilstuna Pk 1 3 5 1 1 6 3 3 3 25 / 17 8
24 Ronny Rova Strängnäs Pk 1 4 1 3 4 5 5 0 2 24 / 16 10
25 Joakim Hurtig Eskilstuna Pk 1 3 4 1 0 2 0 3 0 13 / 10 3

1 Donald Papa Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 46 / 28 19 B
2 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 45 / 28 20 B
3 Tommy Larsson Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 40 / 25 18
5 Peter Axner Eskilstuna Pk 3 5 3 6 6 6 6 4 4 40 / 24 16
6 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna Pk 3 6 6 1 5 6 6 4 5 39 / 24 13
7 Erik Nord Oxelösunds Pk 2 4 3 1 4 4 5 4 2 27 / 21 5
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